T H E  W O R L D  B E S T  T E C H N O LO G Y  A N D  Q UA L I T Y
EXTRUSION TOOL
경기도 시흥시 시화벤처로 299 (3사 205호)
299, Sihwa venture-ro, Siheung-si, Gyeonggi-do,15117, Rep. of KOREA
The world best

Outer 2nd die- move back and forth by adjustment nut
OPTION:
- Connection: Connecting flanges any type of extruder
- Bypass: Manual/Pneumatic
- Breaker plate
- Toolings: Hardened steel, Tungsten carbide
- Acessories: CV tube front fitting
SINGLE
DUAL
19www.shinilent.com
APPLICATION
Single layer
FLAT HEAD SFHF
Characteristics Tools
Crosshead Model Applied size(Width x Height)
SFHP-20 20 x 3
SFHP-60 60 x 5
SFHP-80 80 x 6
SFHP-100 100 x 8
SFHP-120 120 x 13
•  Application: Computer cable, Audio cable, Elevator cable, Wrap band,
Boothbar insulation, Flat ribbon cables
•  Compound: PVC, PE, PUR, PA
•  Centering: Fixed centering